Date:

Morse Key and Buzzer:

Name of person sending messages

Issue 2

Name of person receiving messages

Send the following messages through the Morse Buzzer using Morse Code,
remember to leave a gap between each separate letter in a word.

1 A

2 S

3 H

4 u

5 us

6 USA

7 MORSE

8 Your own first name filled in here *
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Issue 2

Date:

Morse Key and Buzzer:

Name of person receiving messages

Name of person sending messages

Send the following messages through the Morse Buzzer using Morse Code,
remember to leave a gap between each separate letter in a word.

Issue 1
MJE 16-Dec-2004
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